NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-06 Run: 23-248-06B AM

Route: 23-248-06 Operator: TMN Busing Ltd
Vehicle: 23-248-06

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 23-248-06B AM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 819AM 8:20 AM L'ANSE AUX MEADOWS CRES; ST JOHNS & GREYSTONE CRT; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
2 821AM 8:22AM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & ALDERBERRY LANE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
3 825AM 8:26 AM 8 CROSBIE RD; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
4 8:27 AM 64 CROSBIE RD; ST JOHNS; A1B Effective: 2026-02-25
5 829AM 8:30 AM EMPIRE AVE; ST JOHNS & ROPEWALK LANE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
6 8:32AM 8:33AM CAMPBELL AVE; ST JOHNS & CASHIN AVE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
7 8:33 AM 170 CAMPBELL AVE - LITTLE PEOPLES WORKSHOP Effective: 2026-02-25
8 8:33AM 8:34 AM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & ST TERESAS CRT; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
9 834AM 8:35AM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & POND VIEW CRT; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
10 8:35AM 8:38 AM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-06 Run: 23-248-06B PM

Route: 23-248-06 Operator: TMN Busing Ltd
Vehicle: 23-248-06

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 23-248-06B PM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 2:55PM 3:10 PM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

2 310PM 3:11PM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & POND VIEW CRT; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
3 3M1MPM 3:12PM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & ST TERESAS CRT; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
4 3112PM 170 CAMPBELL AVE - LITTLE PEOPLES WORKSHOP Effective: 2026-02-25
5 312PM 3:13PM CAMPBELL AVE; ST JOHNS & CASHIN AVE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
6 3:15PM 3:16 PM EMPIRE AVE; ST JOHNS & ROPEWALK LANE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
7 319PM 3:20 PM 64 CROSBIE RD; ST JOHNS; A1B Effective: 2026-02-25
8 320PM 3:21 PM 8 CROSBIE RD; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
9 324PM 3:25PM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & ALDERBERRY LANE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
10 3:27 PM L'ANSE AUX MEADOWS CRES; ST JOHNS & GREYSTONE CRT; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-06 Run: 23-248-06B PM
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-07 Run: 23-248-07 AM

Route: 23-248-07 Operator: TMN Busing Ltd
Vehicle: 23-248-07

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 23-248-07 AM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 8:19 AM SPRINGDALE ST & CHARLTON ST

2 8:21 AM 8:22 AM 80 ST CLARE AVE; ST JOHNS; A1C

3 8:23 AM 8:24 AM 82 CAMPBELL AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E

4 8:24 AM CAMPBELL AVE; ST JOHNS & RICKETTS RD; ST JOHNS
5 8:24 AM CAMPBELL AVE; ST JOHNS & BEAUMONT ST; ST JOHNS
6 8:25 AM 8:26 AM BENNETT AVE; ST JOHNS & BEAUMONT ST; ST JOHNS

7 8:27 AM 8:28 AM 122 CASHIN AVENUE EXTEN

8 8:29 AM VICKERS AVE; ST JOHNS & FROUDE AVE; ST JOHNS

9 8:30 AM FROUDE AVE & VIMY AVE - COMMUNITY CENTRE

10 8:31AM 8:32 AM BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS & PEARCE AVE; ST JOHNS
1 8:34 AM 170 CAMPBELL AVE - LITTLE PEOPLES WORKSHOP

12 8:34 AM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & PEARCE AVE; ST JOHNS
13  8:35AM 8:37 AM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-07 Run: 23-248-07 AM
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-07 Run: 23-248-07 PM

Route: 23-248-07 Operator: TMN Busing Ltd
Vehicle: 23-248-07

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 23-248-07 PM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

2 3:11 PM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & PEARCE AVE; ST JOHNS
3 3:11 PM 170 CAMPBELL AVE - LITTLE PEOPLES WORKSHOP

4 3:12 PM 3:13 PM VICKERS AVE; ST JOHNS & FROUDE AVE; ST JOHNS

5 3:14 PM FROUDE AVE & VIMY AVE - COMMUNITY CENTRE

6 3:15 PM 122 CASHIN AVENUE EXTEN

7 3:16 PM BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS & PEARCE AVE; ST JOHNS
8 3:18 PM 3:19 PM 82 CAMPBELL AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E

9 3:19 PM CAMPBELL AVE; ST JOHNS & RICKETTS RD; ST JOHNS
10 3:19PM 3:20 PM CAMPBELL AVE; ST JOHNS & BEAUMONT ST; ST JOHNS
11 3:20PM 3:21 PM BENNETT AVE; ST JOHNS & BEAUMONT ST, ST JOHNS
12 3:24PM 80 ST CLARE AVE; ST JOHNS; A1C

13 3:25PM 3:26 PM SPRINGDALE ST & CHARLTON ST
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NLSchuols

Route: 23-248-08 Run: 23-248-08 AM

Route: 23-248-08
Vehicle: 23-248-08

Description:
Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Operator: TMN Busing Ltd

Route Summary

Run: 23-248-08 AM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

#  Arrival Departure Description

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
1
12
13

8:18 AM

8:20 AM
8:22 AM

8:30 AM
8:31 AM

8:34 AM
8:35 AM

8:19 AM
8:19 AM
8:19 AM
8:21 AM
8:23 AM
8:25 AM
8:27 AM
8:31 AM
8:32 AM
8:32 AM
8:33 AM
8:35AM
8:38 AM

BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS & MERCERS LANE; ST JOHNS
235 BLACKMARSH RD - ROCKCLIFFE CHILDRENS CENTRE
235 BLACKMARSH RD

405 HAMILTON AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E

Cornwall Ave @ Cornwall Cres

ALBANY ST; ST JOHNS & ALBANY PL; ST JOHNS

MELVILLE PL; ST JOHNS & MELVILLE PL; ST JOHNS
BLACKLER AVE; ST JOHNS & ANTHONY AVENUE; ST JOHNS
26 ANTHONY AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E

27 ANTHONY AVENUE; ST JOHNS; A1E

MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & ANTHONY AVE; ST JOHNS
MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & DUNNS PL; ST JOHNS

St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:

2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
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Route Summary

s \ LA M L
P % W N Q
6%, '?d‘ p}ﬁ? i
% < 2 &AL %s\o‘f‘?’?.
QS’/?‘ Q¥ . St Teresas Elementary FRe S
W A Q
b7 Q?‘y DU 4 @] @
%, <
o >
)
%
(3
U
(@]
i, ™
4/);&
(@)
® 1a
- ./)}"0
3
] c
; =
i 03]
. =
w
=)
Py
! 9 AN P
P NE& ~ W
o N )
<

Generated: 2026-02-20 10:01 AM

8 0of 18



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-08 Run: 23-248-08 PM

Route: 23-248-08 Operator: TMN Busing Ltd
Vehicle: 23-248-08

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 23-248-08 PM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 2:55PM 3:10 PM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

2 3:10PM 3:11PM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & DUNNS PL; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25

3 3M1MPM 3:12PM MUNDY POND RD; ST JOHNS & ANTHONY AVE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25

4 3:113PM 3:14PM 27 ANTHONY AVENUE; ST JOHNS; A1E Effective: 2026-02-25

5 3:114PM 3:15PM 26 ANTHONY AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E Effective: 2026-02-25 End Date: 2026-06-30
6 3:15PM 3:16 PM BLACKLER AVE; ST JOHNS & ANTHONY AVENUE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25

7 3:18PM 3:19PM MELVILLE PL; ST JOHNS & MELVILLE PL; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25

8 321PM 3:22PM ALBANY ST, ST JOHNS & ALBANY PL; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25

9 3:23PM Cornwall Ave @ Cornwall Cres Effective: 2026-02-25

10 3:25PM 3:26 PM 405 HAMILTON AVE; ST JOHNS; A1E Effective: 2026-02-25

11 3:27PM 3:28 PM 235 BLACKMARSH RD Effective: 2026-02-25 End Date: 2026-06-30
12 3:28 PM 235 BLACKMARSH RD - ROCKCLIFFE CHILDRENS CENTRE Effective: 2026-02-25

13 3:28 PM BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS & MERCERS LANE; ST JOHNS Effective: 2026-02-25
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NLSchuols

Route: 23-248-09 Run: 23-248-09 AM

Route: 23-248-09

Vehicle: 23-248-09
Description:
Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Operator: TMN Busing Ltd

Route Summary

Run: 23-248-09 AM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

8:27 AM
8:28 AM
8:29 AM
8:31 AM
8:32 AM
8:35 AM

8:23 AM
8:24 AM
8:28 AM
8:29 AM
8:30 AM
8:32 AM
8:33 AM
8:38 AM

#704 Empire Ave

Empire Ave @ Fitzgerald PI

4 KELLAND CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E

42 KELLAND CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E

WINSLOW ST, ST JOHNS & CARLOW PL; ST JOHNS
EMPIRE AVE; ST JOHNS & DAMMERILLS LANE; ST JOHNS
EMPIRE AVE; ST JOHNS & EMPIRE PL; ST JOHNS

St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

Effective
Effective
Effective
Effective
Effective
Effective
Effective

: 2026-02-25
: 2026-02-25
: 2026-02-25
: 2026-02-25
: 2026-02-25
: 2026-02-25
: 2026-02-25
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-09 Run: 23-248-09 AM
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NLSchuols

Route: 23-248-09

Route: 23-248-09
Vehicle: 23-248-09
Description:

Run: 23-248-09 PM

Operator: TMN Busing Ltd

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Route Summary

Run: 23-248-09 PM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 2:55PM 3:10 PM
2 3112PM 3:13 PM
3 3:113PM 3:14 PM
4 3:15PM 3:16 PM
5 3:17PM 3:18 PM
6 3:18PM 3:19 PM
7 321PM 3:22 PM
8 3:23PM

St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

EMPIRE AVE; ST JOHNS & EMPIRE PL; ST JOHNS
EMPIRE AVE; ST JOHNS & DAMMERILLS LANE; ST JOHNS
WINSLOW ST; ST JOHNS & CARLOW PL; ST JOHNS

42 KELLAND CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E

4 KELLAND CRES; ST JOHNS; A1E

Empire Ave @ Fitzgerald PI

#704 Empire Ave

Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:

2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-248-09 Run: 23-248-09 PM
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-273-08 Run: 23-273-08B AM

Route: 23-273-08 Operator: Bursey's Taxi Inc.
Vehicle: 23-273-08

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 23-273-08B AM Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 8:15 AM 8:16 AM James Lane @ James PI

2 8:17 AM 8:18 AM BLACKMARSH RD & MURPHYS AVE

3 8:18 AM 8:19 AM #300 Blackmarsh Rd

4 8:20 AM 354 BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS; A1E : 2026-06-30
5 8:20 AM 8:21 AM 392 BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS; A1E :2027-06-30
6 8:22 AM #20 Welland St

7 8:22 AM Welland St @ Durham PI

8 8:23 AM #735 Empire Avenue

9 8:24 AM 8:25 AM 6 FITZGERALD PL; ST JOHNS; A1E : 2026-06-30
10 8:25AM 8:26 AM #657 Empire Ave

1 8:30 AM MURPHYS LANE; ST JOHNS & NOTRE DAME DR; ST JOHNS

12 8:31 AM 30 NOTRE DAME DR; ST JOHNS; A1E

13 8:32 AM 75 NOTRE DAME DR; ST JOHNS; A1E

14 8:33 AM EMPIRE AVE; ST JOHNS & MURPHYS LANE; ST JOHNS

15 8:35AM 8:38 AM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

Generated: 2025-08-05 1:17 PM 25 of 51



NLSchuols

Route: 23-273-08 Run: 23-273-08B AM
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 23-273-08 Run: 23-273-08B PM

Route: 23-273-08 Operator: Bursey's Taxi Inc.
Vehicle: 23-273-08

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 23-273-08B PM Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

2 3:11 PM 3:12 PM EMPIRE AVE; ST JOHNS & MURPHYS LANE; ST JOHNS

3 3:13 PM 3:14 PM 75 NOTRE DAME DR; ST JOHNS; A1E

4 3:14 PM 3:15 PM 30 NOTRE DAME DR; ST JOHNS; A1E

5 3:15 PM 3:16 PM MURPHYS LANE; ST JOHNS & NOTRE DAME DR; ST JOHNS

6 3:19 PM 3:20 PM #657 Empire Ave

7 3:21 PM 6 FITZGERALD PL; ST JOHNS; A1E : 2026-06-30
8 3:23 PM #735 Empire Avenue

9 3:24 PM Welland St @ Durham PI

10 3:24PM #20 Welland St

1 3:26 PM 392 BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS; A1E 1 2027-06-30
12 3:27 PM 354 BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS; A1E : 2026-06-30
13 3:28 PM 3:29 PM #300 Blackmarsh Rd

14 3:29 PM 3:30 PM BLACKMARSH RD & MURPHYS AVE

15 3:31PM 3:32 PM James Lane @ James PI
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NLSchuols

Route: 23-273-08 Run: 23-273-08B PM
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NLSchuols

Route: 25-003-01 Run: 25-003-01B AM

Route: 25-003-01

Vehicle: 25-003-01

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.

Route Summary

Run: 25-003-01B AM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary
End Date: 2030-06-30

# Arrival Departure Description

1 821AM 8:22 AM
2 8:22 AM
3 8:22AM 8:23 AM
4 824 AM 8:26 AM
5 8:28 AM
6 8:28AM 8:29 AM
7 829AM 8:30 AM
8 8:35AM 8:38 AM

#8 Rotary Dr

#32 Rotary Dr

53 ROTARY DR

Jensen Camp Rd @ Jensen Camp PI

#36 Coventry Way

COVENTRY WAY & DAIMLER ST; ST JOHNS
#74 Coventry Way

St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:

2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25

Generated: 2026-02-20 10:02 AM
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 25-003-01 Run: 25-003-01B AM
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NLSchuols

Route: 25-003-01 Run: 25-003-01B PM

Route: 25-003-01

Vehicle: 25-003-01

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.

Route Summary

Run: 25-003-01B PM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary
End Date: 2030-06-30

# Arrival Departure Description

2:55 PM 3:10 PM
3:15 PM 3:16 PM
3:16 PM 3:17 PM

3:22 PM 3:23 PM
3:23 PM 3:24 PM

1
2
3
4
5 3:20PM 3:21 PM
6
7
8 3:24PM 3:25 PM

St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

#74 Coventry Way

COVENTRY WAY & DAIMLER ST; ST JOHNS
#36 Coventry Way

Jensen Camp Rd @ Jensen Camp PI

53 ROTARY DR

#32 Rotary Dr

#8 Rotary Dr

Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:

2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25

Generated: 2026-02-20 10:02 AM
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 25-003-01 Run: 25-003-01B PM
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 25-003-02 Run: 25-003-02B AM

Route: 25-003-02 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-003-02

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 25-003-02B AM Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 816AM 8:17 AM RICHMOND ST & ERIC ST Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
2 817AM 8:19AM Richmond St @ McKay St Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
3 819AM 8:20AM #78 McKay St Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
4 8:20AM 8:21 AM Eric St @ McKay St Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
5 8:25 AM 235 BLACKMARSH RD - ROCKCLIFFE CHILDRENS CENTRE Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-08
6 8:226AM 8:27 AM Blackmarsh Road @ Gulliver Place Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
7 8:27 AM 362 BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS; A1E Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2027-06-30
8 8:28 AM 63 WELLAND ST Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
9 8:31 AM #27 Jensen Camp Rd Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
10 8:31AM 8:32 AM #3 Jensen Camp Rd Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
11 8:35AM 8:39 AM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15

Generated: 2025-10-10 2:10 PM 10f6



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 25-003-02 Run: 25-003-02B AM
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NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 25-003-02 Run: 25-003-02B PM

Route: 25-003-02 Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.
Vehicle: 25-003-02

Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Run: 25-003-02B PM Description:

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

# Arrival Departure Description

1 2:55PM 3:10PM St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
2 312PM 3:13PM Blackmarsh Road @ Gulliver Place Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
3 3:13PM 362 BLACKMARSH RD; ST JOHNS; A1E Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2027-06-30
4 3:114PM 3:15PM 63 WELLAND ST Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
5 317PM 3:18 PM #27 Jensen Camp Rd Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
6 3:18PM #3 Jensen Camp Rd Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
7 321PM 235 BLACKMARSH RD - ROCKCLIFFE CHILDRENS CENTRE Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-08
8 3:24PM 3:25PM Eric St @ McKay St Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
9 3:25PM 3:26 PM #78 McKay St Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
10 3:26 PM 3:28 PM Richmond St @ McKay St Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15
11 3:28PM 3:29 PM RICHMOND ST & ERIC ST Effective: 2025-10-15 End Date: 2025-10-15

Generated: 2025-10-10 2:10 PM 4 of 6



NLSchuols Route Summary

Route: 25-003-02 Run: 25-003-02B PM
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NLSchuols

Route: 25-003-03 Run: 25-003-03B AM

Route: 25-003-03
Vehicle: 25-003-03
Description:

Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Route Summary

Run: 25-003-03B AM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary
End Date: 2030-06-30

#  Arrival Departure Description

1 8:19 AM 8:20 AM
2 8:20AM 8:21 AM
3  821AM 8:22 AM
4 8:23 AM
5 8:25 AM
6 8:26 AM
7 826AM 8:27 AM
8 8:28 AM

9 829AM  8:30AM
10 8:30AM  8:31AM
1 8:34 AM
12 8:35AM  8:38AM

Hamilton Ave @ Carnell St

Hamilton Ave @ Patrick St

Hamilton Ave @ Alexander St

Hamilton Ave @ Sudbury St

LESLIE ST & THOMPSON PL

Leslie St @ McKay St

Hamliton Ave @ Leslie St

#308 Hamliton Ave

SYMONDS AVE; ST JOHNS & ST MICHAELS AVE; ST JOHNS
ALBANY PL; ST JOHNS & SYMONDS PL; ST JOHNS
170 CAMPBELL AVE - LITTLE PEOPLES WORKSHOP
St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:

2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25

Generated: 2026-02-20 10:02 AM
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Route Summary

NLSchuols
Route: 25-003-03 Run: 25-003-03B AM
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NLSchuols

Route: 25-003-03 Run: 25-003-03B PM

Route: 25-003-03
Vehicle: 25-003-03
Description:

Operator: Executive Taxi Ltd.

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary (362)

Route Summary

Run: 25-003-03B PM

Schools: St. Teresa's Elementary

Description

‘

End Date: 2030-06-30
Arrival Departure

1 2:55 PM 3:10 PM
2 311PM

3  3112PM 3:13 PM
4 3115PM 3:16 PM
5 317PM 3:18 PM
6 3118 PM 3:19 PM
7  3119PM 3:20 PM
8 3:20PM 3:21 PM
9 3:23PM

10 3:23PM 3:24 PM
1 3:25PM

12 3:26 PM 3:27 PM

St. Teresa's Elementary Driveway

170 CAMPBELL AVE - LITTLE PEOPLES WORKSHOP
SYMONDS AVE; ST JOHNS & ST MICHAELS AVE; ST JOHNS
ALBANY PL; ST JOHNS & SYMONDS PL; ST JOHNS
#308 Hamliton Ave

Hamliton Ave @ Leslie St

Leslie St @ McKay St

LESLIE ST & THOMPSON PL

Hamilton Ave @ Sudbury St

Hamilton Ave @ Alexander St

Hamilton Ave @ Patrick St

Hamilton Ave @ Carnell St

Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:
Effective:

2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25
2026-02-25

Generated: 2026-02-20 10:02 AM
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NLSchuols

Route Summary

Route: 25-003-03 Run: 25-003-03B PM
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